original documents (Academic Record) with three sets of copies at the time of admission. No Challan will be issued if you

haven’t provided required above mentioned documents.

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

Institute of Social & Cultural Studies
 University of the Punjab, Lahore

BS. Human Nutrition & Dietetics Replica Program 2023-2027
The following candidates have been selected for admission to BS (4-years) Human Nutrition & Dietetics Replica

Programprogram for the academic session 2023-2027 subject to the following conditions:

Any candidate who is found at any time to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the Admission

Form or by wilful concealment of any material fact (particularly about Marks, Division, Previous Admission to the

Institute or Employment, expulsion, conviction etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls of the University.

Students shall pay their dues in the University/Institute by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary challan forms

from the Institute office, before the close of Banking Hours on 23/08/2023 (Wednesday). Those who do not deposit

their dues within this period shall lose their right to admission.

34 191329 Abiha Batool Riaz Riaz Hussain Shahid 0 741 780 71.25 18.5 89.75

35 166044 Dua Ali Ali Raza 0 732.75 780 70.46 19.25 89.71

36 146722 Tayyaba Afzaal Muhammad Afzaal 0 1295.75 1375 70.68 19 89.68

37 118381 Areej Ikram Muhammad Ikram 0 737.5 780 70.91 18.75 89.66

38 155804 Ayesha Zainab Hafiz Muhammad Younas 20 742 780 71.35 18.25 89.60

39 193515 Moarij Fatima Imtiaz Ahmed 0 736.5 780 70.82 18.75 89.57

40 220255 Saba Saleem Muhammad Saleem 0 1291.25 1375 70.43 19 89.43

41 114223 Kinza Mahnoor Asif Latif 0 1258.25 1375 68.63 20.75 89.38

42 167394 Areeba Saghir Saghir Hussain Qureshi 0 1342.75 1375 73.24 16 89.24

43 185777 Minahil Ehsan Ehsan Ullah 0 1306 1375 71.24 18 89.24

44 215566 Ayesha Akbar 0 1272.25 1375 69.40 19.75 89.15

45 89993 Aimen Nazir Muhammad Nazir 20 1358.75 1375 74.11 15 89.11

46 143575 Komal Afzal Muhammad Afzal 0 1321.75 1375 72.10 17 89.10

47 142469 Maham Masood Masood Ahmad 0 1284 1375 70.04 19 89.04

48 113524 Rana Abdul Basit Liaqat Ali 0 1278.25 1375 69.72 19.25 88.97

49 172110 Javeria Gondal Rustam Zaheer Kahan 0 1284.5 1375 70.06 18.75 88.81

50 144627 Ayesha Shafique Mumtaz Shafique 0 1307 1375 71.29 17.5 88.79

51 183067 Areeba Maqbool Maqbool Hussain 0 1269.5 1375 69.25 19.5 88.75

52 170014 Ayesha Ahmad Iftikhar Ahmad 0 733 780 70.48 18.25 88.73

53 124732 Zainab Afzal Muhammad Afzal 0 740.75 780 71.23 17.5 88.73

54 217793 Javeria Yousaf M Yousaf Shahzad Ansari 0 717 780 68.94 19.75 88.69

55 78356 Horia Nawaz Malik Allah Nawaz 0 1268.25 1375 69.18 19.5 88.68

56 180669 Momina Fatima Tahir Hameed 0 729.5 780 70.14 18.5 88.64

57 184384 Uswa Saleemi Muhammad Ramzan Saleemi 0 742.5 780 71.39 17.25 88.64

58 211126 Ifra Shahid Shahid Mehmood 0 739.5 780 71.11 17.5 88.61

59 164870 Anum Hamid Hamid Yaqub 0 715.75 780 68.82 19.75 88.57

60 131410 Hamza Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq 0 1297 1375 70.75 17.75 88.50

61 209824 Iqra Farooq Farooq Ahmad 0 1269 1375 69.22 19.25 88.47

62 131886 Arooj Fatima Mumtaz Ali 0 761 780 73.17 15.25 88.42

63 175972 Minahil Rubbani Ghulam Rubbani Mughal 0 1304.75 1375 71.17 17.25 88.42

64 66541 Masfa Javed 0 1295.25 1375 70.65 17.75 88.40

65 220844 Amna Ahmad Zahid Ahmed 0 705.75 780 67.86 20.5 88.36

66 207395 Hadiqa Tahir Muhammad Tahir 0 1290.5 1375 70.39 17.75 88.14

67 114359 Maham Abid Abid Ali 0 742.25 780 71.37 16.75 88.12

68 144018 Sania Iftikhar Shahzada Iftikhar Ahmad 0 1285.5 1375 70.12 18 88.12

69 183745 Tauseef Ahmad Ali Ahmad 0 729 780 70.10 18 88.10

70 67971 Azfreen Fatima Muhammad Arif 0 1297.25 1375 70.76 17.25 88.01

Dr. Nauman Ali Ch

Program Coordinator

Muhammad Ali Khan

Focal Person

Prof. Dr. Rubeena Zakar

Director ISCS
DEAN FBSS